7%, Ashok Memorial Public School

e

Asholka Enclave-I, Faridabad

Date Sheet - CBSE, Secondary School Examination (2022-23)

Class X
No. of
Date Day Subject Code
Y Jee Students
15.02.2023 |[Wednesday |Painting [5 049
Introduction to Fin. Markets 16 405
16.02.2023  |Thursday
i Banking & Insurance 27 411
.. Hindustani Music (Vocal) 3 034
17.02.2023  |(Friday
- Hindustani Music (Per. Ins.) 6 036
27.02.2023  |Monday English (Lang. & Lit.) 213 184
04.03.2023  |Saturday Science 213 086
Computer Applications l 165
13.03.2023  [Monday Information Technology 110 402
Artificial Intellicence 33 417
15.03.2023 [Wednesday |Social Science 212 087
17.03.2023  [Friday Hindi Course - B 212 085
Mathematics Standard 041
2 3207273 e ay . . 2
21032023  |Tuescay Mathematics Basic 12 241
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Ashok Memorial Public School

Ashoka Enclave-I, Faridabad

Date Sheet - Senior Secondary School Examination (2022-23)

Class: XII

Date Day Subject Sﬁ:;l.e(:lrts Code
15.02.2023  |Wednesday |Entrepreneurship 31 066

: P 4
T sl IO B
17.02.2023  |Friday E‘l‘l'l‘l';::%mc J36 gl(')
20.02.2023  |Monday Hindi Core 10 302
23.02.2023  |Thursday Hindustani Music Per. Ins. 1 036
24.02.2023  [Friday English Core 189 301
25.02.2023  [Saturday Marketing 19 812
28.02.2023  |Tuesday Chemistry 82 043
04.03.2023  |Saturday Hindustani Music Vocal 7 034
06.03.2023  |Monday Physics 82 042
11.03.2023  |Saturday Mathematics 66 041
13.03.2023  |Monday Physical Education 128 048
16.03.2023  |Thursday Biology 41 044
17.03.2023  |Friday Economics 77 030
18.03.2023  [Saturday Painting 9 049
20.03.2023  |Monday Political Science 13 028
23.03.2023  [Thursday Informatics Practices 80 065
25.03.2023  [Saturday Business Studies 04 054
Rl I v e n | s
29.03.2023  |Wednesday  |History 13 027
31.03.2023  |Friday Accountancy 75 055
05.04.2023 |Wednesday |Psychology 5 037
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